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4.
IC

/ /LED

IC IC LED IC
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5.

(1)

A. IC

IC

B.

IC

C.

( )

D.

IC IC

IC

IC (Fabless Design

House)

E.

114 3 31 96

(2)

A.
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IC

IC

IC

IC 1996 IC IC

IC

IC

(A)

(B)

(C)

(D) / IC

B.

(A)

(B)

(C) /

C.

IC

IC

(A)

(B)

(C)
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D.

IC

IC

IC

IC

1.

1.
(TFT LCD Driver IC)

2.
(LCD Driver IC)

3.
(VFD Driver IC)

4.
(OLED Driver IC)

5.
(LED Driver IC)

(HUD)

1. (DC
Motor Driver IC)
2.
(Stepping Motor Driver IC)
3.
(Servo Motor Driver IC)
4. /

(3 Phase BLDC Motor
Driver/Controller)
5. (Gate Driver
IC)

POS

/ 3D

LED LED / /

1. IC
2.

1.
2.
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3. (RF IC)
4. (Power IC)
5. (ASIC
IC)

3. \ \

4. AC/DC

2.

1.

112 113 114

% %
%

1 C22 99,595 6.00% C22 126,067 10.99% C22 25,538 12.38%
2 C20 100,738 6.07% C20 119,861 10.45% C20 24,211 11.74%
3 C16 596,395 35.94% C16 113,236 9.88% C16 21,285 10.32%
4 862,907 51.99% 787,510 68.68% 135,229 65.56%

1,659,635 100.00% 1,146,674 100.00% 206,263 100.00%
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2.

112 113 114

%
%

%
1 V11 V11 V11
2 V13 V13 V13
3 V2 V2 V2
4 V12 V12 V12
5
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112 113

26 29 29

86 107 96

23 23 23

48 52 55

183 211 203

48.5 48.2 48.5

17.6 17.1 16.1

0 0 0

52 69 67

120 131 125

11 11 11

0 0 0

ISO14001 ISO45001

SONY Green Partner

RoHS

IC IC

1.
(1)
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(2)

2.

ISO 9001

MIS

114

KPI

80 124%

99 228

36 182

75,900

6

6

32
6

3.5

2 1
2 8
2 1
1 2

CFA 1 5
CIA 3 9

1 2
1 3

- 56 -



1 1

3.
94 7 1

4.

5.

…

&

(1)

/ /

(2) (

)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
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(7)

(8)

(9)

6.
(1)

(2) email

email

( )

( )
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( )

PDCA

1

2
I

II

(TWCERT/CC)
III

( )

114 3 31

Aplus Flash Technology, Inc. 92.10.20~
93.02.04~
93.08.25~ IC

DVD Copy Control Association 93.11.04~
Aplus Flash Technology, Inc. 93.11.11~
4C Entity LLC 93.11.19~113.11.18

94.01.17~
94.04.08~
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96.06.04~
Silicon Ocean, Inc. 97.05.14~
Cadence Design Systems Limited 97.08.29~
Back-End Service Trade Intelligence 
Integration Corp.

102.01.18~

ARM LIMITED 102.04.11~
102.11.21~
102.11.22~

ARM LIMITED 103.03.27~
Dolphin Integration SA 103.03.31~
TSMC 103.07.07~
ARM LIMITED 107.02.27~

112.1.10~115.1.9
112.1.3~115.1.2

ARM LIMITED 113.10.21~
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1,395,775 1,450,934 (55,159) (3.80%)

965,202 1,064,172 (98,970) (9.30%)

2,360,977 2,515,106 (154,129) (6.13%)

246,156 247,524 (1,368) (0.55%)

57,281 52,179 5,102 9.78%

303,437 299,703 3,734 1.25%

1,809,437 1,809,437 0 0.00%

73,923 73,923 0 0.00%

(10,444) 210,274 (220,718) (104.97%)

(5,957) (45,891) 39,934 87.02%

190,581 167,660 22,921 13.67%

2,057,540 2,215,403 (157,863) (7.13%)
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1,146,674 1,659,635 (512,961) (30.91%)

804,580 1,099,110 (294,530) (26.80%)

342,094 560,525 (218,431) (38.97%)

601,699 560,875 40,824 7.28%

(259,605) (350) (259,255) (74072.86%)

90,988 57,559 33,429 58.08%

(168,617) 57,209 (225,826) (394.74%)

(1,585) 2,244 (3,829) (170.63%)

(170,202) 59,453 (229,655) (386.28%)
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112 12 31 113 113 113 113 12 31

251,301 131,255 52,378 10,079 445,013

( )

( )
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113 12 PRINCETON SILICON LIMITED

33,500,000

1. ( ) 106 IC

( ) 113

7,063

2. ( )

(Princeton Silicon Limited.) 103 11 7

( )

113

17,927

3.

( ) 102 9

113 12 51% IC

IC 113 RMB 2,656

( )
(1) :

113
3,229
12,933
0.28%

(1.90%)
1.13%

(7.60%)
a.

113 515,773
53,424
1% 4,623

b.

113 JPY1,773 USD905
1% 300
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c.
113

282,964
d.

(2) :
a.

b.

c.

d.
2022

( )

114.03.31

- 500

( )
-

( )
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( ) ( )
DVD-Player

IC SoC

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

1. 2. 3. 4.

113
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( )

(1)

Princeton Silicon Limited

:

USD33,500
:100%

( )

:

USD13,000
100%

( )

:

NTD150,000
:100%

( )

:

USD19,000
100%

( )

RMB 12,500
51%
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(2)

( ) 2003.10.29 152 1 150,000

Princeton Silicon 
Limited 2017.04.25 1,056,197

( )
2002.07.30

230
1

18

417,942
IC IC

( )
2014.11.07 309 591,690

2010.08.05 309
7

54,300

(3) 369-3

(4)

(5) 2

(6)

( )

( ) ( )

15,000 100%
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )

Princeton Silicon 
Limited ( ) ( ) 33,500 100%

( )
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )

13,000 100%Princeton Silicon Limited ( )
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )

( )
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )

19,000 100%
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )
Princeton Silicon Limited ( )

( ) ( )

6,375 51%
( ) ( )

( ) ( )
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( ) ( )
( ) ( )

(7)
113 12 31

( ) ( )

1,809,437 2,038,598 171,639 1,866,959 631,460 (205,050) (181,529) (1.00)

150,000 190,252 651 189,601 0 (93) (4,585) (0.31)

Princeton 
Silicon 
Limited

1,056,197 969,820 0 969,820 0 0 (10,816) (0.32)

( ) 417,942 375,362 2,103 373,259 17,962 (3,407) 6,959 0.54

( ) 591,690 702,740 155,917 546,823 485,175 (49,305) (18,003) (0.95)

54,300 445,729 56,788 388,941 378,667 (4,687) 23,116 1.85

( ) (P.124~187)

( )
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114 2 27
113

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

113 12 31

114 2 27
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